
(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet): Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Seller's Interest:
Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date:

20424 98A AVENUE

V1M 0A6

R2010717 $924,800

YORKSON GROVE

121
6,978.00

88.00
5
5
3
2

2006
9
R-1A
$5,503.87

1

6 2

PL BCP20812 LT 30 DL 124 LD 36 GROUP 2

026-546-272

16'
8'
13'
15'
7'
11'6
6'
9'
12'6
10'6

17'
14'6
20'
19'
9'
12'
12'
10'
15'
15'

14'
30'
15'
15'
15'
12'

10'
18'
12'
11'
9'6
12'6

1,732
730
0

1,582
4,044

150
4,194

2
3
4
5
21

Yorkson Grove - Executive 4200 SF 2 Storey w/full bsmt loaded w/Quality Features on Lg Beautifully Manicured CDS Lot w/RV Parking! Generous
Master Suite on Main w/dbl French drs open to hot tub & deck area. Full height foyer opens to designer chef's kitch w/ivory cabs, granite, lg island &
gas range. Spacious great rm w/vaulted ceiling & rich nat hardwood throughout. 2 bdrms + library up. Versatile finished bsmt w/sep entry (easily
suiteable) features the "Man Cave' complete w/bar area & extensive soundproofing + guest rm w/ensuite & 5th bdrm. Oversized garage w/heated
storage. Stunning curb appeal w/enhanced Hardy Board, Ledgestone, decorative stamped concrete driveway & entry, impeccable landscaping w/Alan
Block walls + irrig.
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3

Luis E Ayala PREC*
Sutton Grp West Coast (VanCam)

luisayala@shaw.ca

Phone: 604-551-4418
http://www.luisayala.ca

2 3

2015

RE/MAX Treeland Realty

Mbdrm curtains

Walnut Grove

No

No

Yes

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

Yes
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above

Kitchen
Eating Area
Great Room
Master Bedroom
Walk-In Closet
Den
Laundry
Foyer
Bedroom
Bedroom

Above
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Library
Recreation
Bedroom
Bedroom
Hobby Room
Utility

Bsmt
Bsmt
Above
Main
Main

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

F

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

West

2 Storey w/Bsmt., Rancher/Bungalow w/Bsmt.

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Hardi Plank, Stone

Fibreglass

Forced Air, Heat Pump, Natural Gas

Gas - Natural

Fenced Yard, Patio(s)

Front
Garage; Double, RV Parking Avail.

None

Court Ordered Sale, Registered Owner

Hardwood, Wall/Wall/Mixed

Cul-de-Sac, Golf Course Nearby, Private Yard, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
Air Conditioning, ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Disposal - Waste, Drapes/Window Coverings, Garage Door Opener, Hot Tub

Full, Fully Finished, Separate Entry

11/01/2015 10:35 PM

Langley

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
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